

Iowa NASA EPSCoR

Tomas Gonzalez-Torres, Director and Former NASA/JSC Flight Director • Iowa State University 2620J Howe Hall, 537 Bissell Road • Ames, Iowa 50011-1096 • E-mail: tgt@iastate.edu INE Office: 515-294-7622 • E-mail: masaepscor@iastate.edu • ianasaepscor.engineering.iastate.edu

NASA EPSCoR Technical Interchange Meeting 2020

TBD: November-December, 2020

NASA Langley Research Center Hampton, VA

Research faculty from universities in NASA EPSCoR jurisdictions are invited to attend a research collaboration event at Langley Research Center in Hampton, VA. Lead managers with knowledge of research performed in their laboratories and departments will be available during this even to provide collaboration information and answer questions related to their subject matter. We are strongly encouraging junior faculty members to attend.

Application for attendance due September 1, 2020*

If you are interested in attending, please complete this form: <u>2020 NASA EPSCoR TIM</u>. The Iowa NASA EPSCoR program will provide travel support for attendees. If you have any questions, please email us at <u>nasaepscor@iastate.edu</u>.

ianasaepscor.engineering.iastate.edu

*Meeting date is tentative. We will let you know when the date is set.